## **Missouri Auxiliary SAR** Sponsored by Missouri Society, Sons of the American Revolution

## **2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL**

Membership in the Missouri Auxiliary SAR is open to individuals connected to members in good standing *or members deceased while in good standing* of Missouri Society, SAR.

Name:	Date:	_
Street Address:		
City & State, Zip code:		
Telephone: (H):	or (M):	
Email address:		

List the compatriot(s) in Missouri Society, SAR with whom are you connected:

Name:	 
and Chapter:	 ·

Dues 2024-2025 (effective as of Annual Membership Meeting April 27, 2024) <u>\$ 5</u>

**MO Auxiliary** pin (\$10 + \$5 shipping) <u>\$</u>



Optional:

Missouri Auxiliary donation §\_\_\_\_\_

Total Enclosed <u>§</u>\_\_\_\_\_

Return form with check made payable to "Missouri Society, SAR" to:

Becky Osbourn Treasurer, Missouri Auxiliary SAR 453 Melanie Meadows Ln, Ballwin, MO 63021-6337

Thank you for your support of the Compatriots of the Missouri Society, SAR!

To order the <u>National Ladies Auxiliary SAR</u> membership pin, contact NLASAR Third Vice President: Becky Moyer, <u>beckymoyerlapassar@gmail.com</u>.